
S A T

2025

6

13

27

20

7

21

14

28

1

8

22

29

15

30 31

2

9

23

16

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

3

10

24

17

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I

Sunday
Breakfast

 8am-11:30am

Lodge
Meeting

8pm

No
Lodge

Meeting

Trustee
Meeting 

7 pm

Trustee
Meeting 

7 pm

Lodge Open 7:30
to close Call first

973-495-6632

Lodge Open 7:30
to close Call first

973-495-6632

Lodge Open 7:30
to close Call first

973-495-6632

Lodge Open 7:30
to close Call first

973-495-6632

Lodge Open 7:30
to close Call first

973-495-6632

Marc-Allyn

Marc-Allyn

Marc-Allyn

Marc-Allyn

Marc-Allyn

Game Night
7:30pm

Army of Hope
BBQ

Bergenfield
1pm

VP Jose Correa
Investiture

NewMilford-Teaneck
6:30PM

NO DISTRICT
MEETINGS

Trivia Night

7:30pm - 9:30pm

6:30pm

Kenny

Lisa

FrankEric


