



SAT	

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		Trustee Meeting 7 pm	No Lodge Meeting	Marc-Allyn Lodge Open 7:30 to close Call first 973-495-6632	**HAPPY** Independence ** DAY **	5
6 Sunday Breakfast 8am-11:30am	7	8	9	10 Marc-Allyn Lodge Open 7:30 to close Call first 973-495-6632	11 Kenny	12
13	14	15 Trustee Meeting 7 pm	Lodge Meeting 8pm	Lodge Open 7:30 to close Call first 973-495-6632	18 Lisa Game Night 7:30pm	19 VP Jose Correa Investiture NewMilford-Teaneck 6:30PM POKER 6:30pm
20	21	22	Trivia Night 7:30pm - 9:30pm	24 Marc-Allyn Lodge Open 7:30 to close Call first 973-495-6632	25 Frank	26 Army of Hope BBQ Bergenfield 1pm
27	28	29	30	31 Marc-Allyn Lodge Open 7:30 to close Call first 973-495-6632	NO DISTRICT MEETINGS	